
Type of report: Tube Count - Single Page Summary

SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)

LOCATION: NE 18th St North of Burton Rd QC JOB #: 10494772
SPECIFIC LOCATION: 0 ft from 
CITY/STATE: Vancouver, WA

DIRECTION: NB/SB
DATE: Apr 27 2010

Start Time
NB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
SB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
Combined Totals

Morning Evening
12:00 5 58 5 51
12:15 4 34 5 40
12:30 4 49 3 40
12:45 1 42 14 183 3 53 16 184 30 367
01:00 3 38 0 56
01:15 4 32 2 48
01:30 2 40 4 50
01:45 0 54 9 164 4 57 10 211 19 375
02:00 2 42 8 43
02:15 4 40 2 40
02:30 0 45 5 52
02:45 1 50 7 177 1 46 16 181 23 358
03:00 2 44 2 48
03:15 1 48 2 48
03:30 0 51 0 62
03:45 5 60 8 203 0 58 4 216 12 419
04:00 2 48 1 59
04:15 3 38 0 50
04:30 1 56 3 56
04:45 3 69 9 211 2 55 6 220 15 431
05:00 3 69 4 63
05:15 7 54 5 52
05:30 8 47 9 69
05:45 12 44 30 214 9 56 27 240 57 454
06:00 9 47 13 48
06:15 16 34 12 52
06:30 18 25 13 44
06:45 22 32 65 138 23 36 61 180 126 318
07:00 18 24 21 28
07:15 16 28 23 30
07:30 30 22 30 28
07:45 34 24 98 98 33 38 107 124 205 222
08:00 28 15 28 38
08:15 28 21 16 25
08:30 32 23 22 24
08:45 34 24 122 83 29 24 95 111 217 194
09:00 36 16 24 27
09:15 31 14 26 28
09:30 38 10 22 12
09:45 46 7 151 47 38 21 110 88 261 135
10:00 32 8 36 8
10:15 28 9 44 10
10:30 28 8 28 13
10:45 24 10 112 35 31 13 139 44 251 79
11:00 38 5 42 7
11:15 42 7 33 10
11:30 28 8 31 14
11:45 36 2 144 22 36 3 142 34 286 56

Day Total 769 1575 2344 733 1833 2566 1502 3408
Percent 32.8% 67.2% 28.6% 71.4% 30.6% 69.4%

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:30 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

NB Totals

98

248

9:00 AM

5:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (5:00 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

SB Totals

107

240

11:00 AM

5:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:45 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

Combined Totals

205

478

11:00 AM

5:00 PM
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Type of report: Tube Count - Single Page Summary

SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)

LOCATION: NE 18th St South of Burton Rd QC JOB #: 10494773
SPECIFIC LOCATION: 0 ft from 
CITY/STATE: Vancouver, WA

DIRECTION: NB/SB
DATE: Apr 27 2010

Start Time
NB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
SB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
Combined Totals

Morning Evening
12:00 17 79 7 60
12:15 8 68 6 55
12:30 9 74 2 58
12:45 4 74 38 295 7 59 22 232 60 527
01:00 5 88 5 60
01:15 3 80 5 68
01:30 4 64 4 64
01:45 3 72 15 304 4 56 18 248 33 552
02:00 6 73 3 60
02:15 4 91 3 61
02:30 3 93 3 78
02:45 3 100 16 357 0 63 9 262 25 619
03:00 6 104 2 90
03:15 2 70 2 58
03:30 1 106 3 56
03:45 3 103 12 383 2 74 9 278 21 661
04:00 1 110 2 68
04:15 4 100 0 70
04:30 3 116 5 90
04:45 2 118 10 444 8 84 15 312 25 756
05:00 10 134 5 67
05:15 9 116 8 85
05:30 11 101 17 94
05:45 11 92 41 443 23 76 53 322 94 765
06:00 10 82 24 66
06:15 18 62 20 47
06:30 20 74 28 78
06:45 21 66 69 284 54 62 126 253 195 537
07:00 22 48 56 56
07:15 53 58 78 43
07:30 47 56 88 33
07:45 50 58 172 220 94 36 316 168 488 388
08:00 50 38 76 34
08:15 54 52 55 26
08:30 54 58 74 24
08:45 46 56 204 204 55 32 260 116 464 320
09:00 55 56 46 32
09:15 47 52 44 21
09:30 43 30 38 23
09:45 48 22 193 160 44 30 172 106 365 266
10:00 53 32 68 24
10:15 44 22 45 20
10:30 57 25 44 15
10:45 44 24 198 103 50 20 207 79 405 182
11:00 71 21 42 16
11:15 58 14 60 12
11:30 60 15 60 7
11:45 65 17 254 67 50 6 212 41 466 108

Day Total 1222 3264 4486 1419 2417 3836 2641 5681
Percent 27.2% 72.8% 37.0% 63.0% 31.7% 68.3%

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:30 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

NB Totals

172

484

11:00 AM

4:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:45 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

SB Totals

316

330

7:00 AM

5:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:30 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

Combined Totals

488

810

7:00 AM

5:00 PM
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Type of report: Tube Count - Single Page Summary

SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)

LOCATION: Burton Rd East of NE 18th St QC JOB #: 10494770
SPECIFIC LOCATION: 0 ft from 
CITY/STATE: Vancouver, WA

DIRECTION: EB/WB
DATE: Apr 27 2010

Start Time
EB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
WB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
Combined Totals

Morning Evening
12:00 23 114 12 100
12:15 21 110 10 96
12:30 14 104 8 120
12:45 12 121 70 449 11 97 41 413 111 862
01:00 10 122 9 82
01:15 6 116 6 120
01:30 7 114 5 103
01:45 12 118 35 470 8 115 28 420 63 890
02:00 10 109 9 96
02:15 4 133 4 118
02:30 9 140 4 144
02:45 7 174 30 556 2 109 19 467 49 1023
03:00 6 143 3 146
03:15 5 125 6 110
03:30 1 170 7 118
03:45 2 160 14 598 13 131 29 505 43 1103
04:00 5 152 8 117
04:15 2 140 9 106
04:30 7 170 21 150
04:45 4 157 18 619 20 126 58 499 76 1118
05:00 13 178 14 119
05:15 14 184 24 140
05:30 17 169 54 124
05:45 22 156 66 687 68 106 160 489 226 1176
06:00 22 126 49 125
06:15 25 130 65 101
06:30 44 122 92 97
06:45 44 82 135 460 108 88 314 411 449 871
07:00 42 84 116 78
07:15 86 96 135 71
07:30 73 80 138 62
07:45 90 102 291 362 150 62 539 273 830 635
08:00 79 78 134 49
08:15 66 68 118 54
08:30 91 88 132 42
08:45 88 88 324 322 116 64 500 209 824 531
09:00 76 88 102 42
09:15 60 89 100 50
09:30 70 50 98 38
09:45 86 44 292 271 111 41 411 171 703 442
10:00 80 42 106 46
10:15 90 44 94 38
10:30 86 38 96 28
10:45 77 40 333 164 93 34 389 146 722 310
11:00 111 34 98 19
11:15 102 20 111 20
11:30 103 28 112 21
11:45 97 18 413 100 108 18 429 78 842 178

Day Total 2021 5058 7079 2917 4081 6998 4938 9139
Percent 28.5% 71.5% 41.7% 58.3% 35.1% 64.9%

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:30 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

EB Totals

291

689

11:00 AM

5:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:30 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

WB Totals

539

535

7:00 AM

3:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:30 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

Combined Totals

830

1224

11:00 AM

5:00 PM
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Type of report: Tube Count - Single Page Summary

SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)

LOCATION: Burton Rd West of NE 18th St QC JOB #: 10494771
SPECIFIC LOCATION: 0 ft from 
CITY/STATE: Vancouver, WA

DIRECTION: EB/WB
DATE: Apr 27 2010

Start Time
EB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
WB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
Combined Totals

Morning Evening
12:00 12 40 12 54
12:15 10 52 5 58
12:30 5 58 4 61
12:45 7 51 34 201 6 78 27 251 61 452
01:00 8 42 2 48
01:15 4 45 2 78
01:30 3 52 2 64
01:45 6 52 21 191 6 72 12 262 33 453
02:00 4 39 8 44
02:15 2 55 2 82
02:30 2 60 2 76
02:45 3 68 11 222 1 52 13 254 24 476
03:00 2 66 1 73
03:15 2 46 5 60
03:30 2 62 4 62
03:45 0 59 6 233 8 78 18 273 24 506
04:00 3 49 4 70
04:15 0 54 8 50
04:30 4 50 14 76
04:45 4 57 11 210 16 64 42 260 53 470
05:00 7 63 12 70
05:15 8 74 16 69
05:30 4 58 34 50
05:45 8 58 27 253 36 59 98 248 125 501
06:00 12 48 32 72
06:15 10 60 42 58
06:30 20 52 60 60
06:45 18 26 60 186 53 50 187 240 247 426
07:00 18 42 55 43
07:15 24 39 57 39
07:30 34 28 76 36
07:45 50 38 126 147 71 32 259 150 385 297
08:00 39 38 68 36
08:15 30 30 68 36
08:30 40 35 58 23
08:45 34 37 143 140 64 38 258 133 401 273
09:00 32 26 61 24
09:15 28 26 49 36
09:30 34 25 66 26
09:45 36 14 130 91 56 20 232 106 362 197
10:00 39 20 46 22
10:15 42 21 70 25
10:30 44 12 56 16
10:45 38 19 163 72 49 19 221 82 384 154
11:00 42 18 64 14
11:15 53 14 54 10
11:30 54 8 70 14
11:45 46 6 195 46 64 14 252 52 447 98

Day Total 927 1992 2919 1619 2311 3930 2546 4303
Percent 31.8% 68.2% 41.2% 58.8% 37.2% 62.8%

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (5:00 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

EB Totals

126

253

11:00 AM

5:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:30 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

WB Totals

259

279

7:00 AM

3:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:30 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

Combined Totals

385

523

11:00 AM

3:00 PM
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